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                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                         
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 8289 Daniel Arkes             Sr Beloit                        27:16.0  5:30 
       2      8353 Joe Clifton              Sr North Park                    28:23.0  5:43 
       3    2 8422 Grant Munson             So Wis.-Platteville              28:26.9  5:44 
       4    3 8413 Jacob Harland            Fr Wis.-Platteville              28:32.0  5:45 
       5    4 8420 Zach Lee                 Sr Wis.-Platteville              28:32.6  5:45 
       6    5 8343 Sam Webster              Fr Loras                         28:33.5  5:45 
       7    6 8414 Lars Hay                 Jr Wis.-Platteville              28:37.1  5:46 
       8    7 8298 Charles Sandberg         Jr Beloit                        28:37.9  5:46 
       9    8 8430 Nolan Wallenkamp         Sr Wis.-Platteville              28:39.0  5:46 
      10    9 8337 Brian Maty               So Loras                         28:43.6  5:47 
      11   10 8335 Ethan Hammerand          Fr Loras                         28:46.9  5:48 
      12   11 8412 Xander Furmanek          Fr Wis.-Platteville              28:48.1  5:48 
      13   12 8419 Zach Klokow              Jr Wis.-Platteville              28:48.8  5:48 
      14      8427 Nathan Taylor            So Wis.-Platteville              29:11.0  5:53 
      15      8426 Isaac Schuetz            Sr Wis.-Platteville              29:11.4  5:53 
      16      8366 Ian Hussung              Fr Sauk Valley CC                29:26.1  5:56 
      17   13 8341 Lucas Schmidt            Sr Loras                         29:30.6  5:57 
      18      8418 Paul King                Fr Wis.-Platteville              29:39.7  5:59 
      19      8409 Alex Clark               Sr Wis.-Platteville              29:39.9  5:59 
      20   14 8315 Isaac Hughes             So Knox                          29:42.9  5:59 
      21      8431 Jacob Woloszyn           Fr Wis.-Platteville              29:43.3  5:59 
      22      8421 Mitchell Muffler         Sr Wis.-Platteville              29:44.0  5:59 
      23   15 8293 Yusuke Hatano            So Beloit                        29:49.2  6:00 
      24   16 8299 Noah Sisson              Jr Beloit                        29:52.0  6:01 
      25   17 8336 Caleb Kress              Fr Loras                         29:52.3  6:01 
      26   18 8329 Bradley Coen             Fr Loras                         29:55.9  6:02 
      27   19 8339 Henry Nosek              Fr Loras                         29:56.6  6:02 
      28      8344 Nolan Welbes             Fr Loras                         29:59.3  6:02 
      29      8340 Max Ross                 Jr Loras                         29:59.6  6:03 
      30      8338 Jack Mongan              So Loras                         30:04.6  6:04 
      31      8411 Chris East               Fr Wis.-Platteville              30:12.3  6:05 
      32      8415 Nick Hein                So Wis.-Platteville              30:12.8  6:05 
      33      8423 Erik Peterson            Fr Wis.-Platteville              30:18.6  6:06 
      34      8425 Mark Schmitz             Sr Wis.-Platteville              30:18.9  6:06 
      35   20 8300 John Tower Jr.           So Beloit                        30:32.7  6:09 
      36   21 8313 Alexander Baker          So Knox                          30:32.7  6:09 
      37      8330 Seth Corrigan            Fr Loras                         30:34.8  6:10 
      38      8331 Tyler Glassman           Jr Loras                         30:39.4  6:11 
      39      8417 Troy Humpal              Fr Wis.-Platteville              30:46.7  6:12 
      40      8429 Jason Voelker            Fr Wis.-Platteville              30:47.0  6:12 
      41      8410 Tyler Doering            Fr Wis.-Platteville              30:50.4  6:13 
      42      8428 Ben Trihey               Fr Wis.-Platteville              30:50.5  6:13 
      43   22 8383 Simon Hagen              So St. Ambrose                   30:56.5  6:14 
      44      8334 Kyle Hall                Jr Loras                         31:00.5  6:15 
      45      8357 Elijah Potter            Jr North Park                    31:15.4  6:18 
      46   23 8297 Mauricio Penn            So Beloit                        31:15.4  6:18 
      47   24 8317 Jonathan Rico            Jr Knox                          31:19.3  6:19 
      48   25 8384 Jack Haugen              Jr St. Ambrose                   31:20.2  6:19 
      49   26 8380 Austen Clark             Fr St. Ambrose                   31:33.4  6:21 
      50   27 8387 Danny Parr               So St. Ambrose                   31:37.4  6:22 
      51      8328 Michael Cervantes        Sr Loras                         31:48.6  6:24 
      52   28 8385 Leo Kesseler             Jr St. Ambrose                   32:04.5  6:28 
      53      8365 Jacob Heller             Fr Sauk Valley CC                32:11.3  6:29 
      54      8424 Tony Rozewski            Fr Wis.-Platteville              32:27.3  6:32 
      55      8407 Jarod Baker              So Wis.-Platteville              32:27.7  6:32 
      56   29 8382 Aj Engelsen              Sr St. Ambrose                   32:51.1  6:37 
      57      8408 Zach Flitsch             Fr Wis.-Platteville              33:08.2  6:40 
      58      8416 Kyle Herbrand            Sr Wis.-Platteville              33:08.4  6:40 
      59      8342 Brandon Stanley          Fr Loras                         33:59.9  6:51 
      60      8354 Ricardo Delgado          Sr North Park                    34:43.8  7:00 
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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                         
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
      61      8367 Boston Rodriguez         Fr Sauk Valley CC                35:06.1  7:04 
      62   30 8386 Max Murphy               Fr St. Ambrose                   35:20.5  7:07 
      63   31 8318 Jevon Stephenson         Fr Knox                          35:58.8  7:15 
      64   32 8302 Isaiah Wisdom            Fr Beloit                        36:06.4  7:16 
      65      8291 Jacob Cunningham         Jr Beloit                        36:51.2  7:25 
      66      8290 Leeland Crum             Fr Beloit                        36:52.8  7:26 
      67      8292 Nicodemus Enciso         Sr Beloit                        37:46.5  7:36 
      68      8390 Alberto Vargas           Jr St. Ambrose                   38:38.6  7:47 
      69   33 8314 Blake Geisler            Fr Knox                          40:30.7  8:09 
      70      8294 Aaron Holzmueller        Fr Beloit                        48:42.3  9:48 
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                            Beloit College Olde English Invitational
                                           Leeson Park
                                        Beloit, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    23  Wis.-Platteville                      (28:33.6  142:47.6 0:12.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Grant Munson              So 28:26.9
  2      3  Jacob Harland             Fr 28:32.0
  3      4  Zach Lee                  Sr 28:32.6
  4      6  Lars Hay                  Jr 28:37.1
  5      8  Nolan Wallenkamp          Sr 28:39.0
  6   ( 11) Xander Furmanek           Fr 28:48.1
  7   ( 12) Zach Klokow               Jr 28:48.8
   
  2.    54  Loras                                 (29:05.4  145:26.9 1:18.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Sam Webster               Fr 28:33.5
  2      9  Brian Maty                So 28:43.6
  3     10  Ethan Hammerand           Fr 28:46.9
  4     13  Lucas Schmidt             Sr 29:30.6
  5     17  Caleb Kress               Fr 29:52.3
  6   ( 18) Bradley Coen              Fr 29:55.9
  7   ( 19) Henry Nosek               Fr 29:56.6
   
  3.    59  Beloit                                (29:13.6  146:07.8 3:16.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Daniel Arkes              Sr 27:16.0
  2      7  Charles Sandberg          Jr 28:37.9
  3     15  Yusuke Hatano             So 29:49.2
  4     16  Noah Sisson               Jr 29:52.0
  5     20  John Tower Jr.            So 30:32.7
  6   ( 23) Mauricio Penn             So 31:15.4
  7   ( 32) Isaiah Wisdom             Fr 36:06.4
   
  4.   123  Knox                                  (33:36.9  168:04.410:47.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Isaac Hughes              So 29:42.9
  2     21  Alexander Baker           So 30:32.7
  3     24  Jonathan Rico             Jr 31:19.3
  4     31  Jevon Stephenson          Fr 35:58.8
  5     33  Blake Geisler             Fr 40:30.7
   
  5.   128  St. Ambrose                           (31:30.4  157:32.0 1:08.0)
====================================================
  1     22  Simon Hagen               So 30:56.5
  2     25  Jack Haugen               Jr 31:20.2
  3     26  Austen Clark              Fr 31:33.4
  4     27  Danny Parr                So 31:37.4
  5     28  Leo Kesseler              Jr 32:04.5
  6   ( 29) Aj Engelsen               Sr 32:51.1
  7   ( 30) Max Murphy                Fr 35:20.5

Incomplete Teams:

North Park                           
            Joe Clifton Sr, Elijah Potter Jr, Ricardo Delgado Sr

Sauk Valley CC                       
            Ian Hussung Fr, Jacob Heller Fr, Boston Rodriguez Fr
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                    **** Harrer-Hodges President's 5000 Meter Mens' Open ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== ============================= ======= ===== 
       1       422 Mitchell Frager          Unattached                    17:50.0  5:45 
       2    1  432 Paul Dionne              Team Beloit                   18:57.7  6:07 
       3    2  457 Rafael Salas             Team Ripon                    21:56.7  7:04 
       4       424 Ken Gutelius             Unattached                    22:10.9  7:09 
       5       426 Keith Holzmueller        Unattached                    22:44.2  7:20 
       6    3  456 Ric Damm                 Team Ripon                    23:01.1  7:25 
       7       429 Mason Dorsey             Unattached                    23:39.0  7:37 
       8    4  445 Andrew Save              Team Lawrence                 23:40.7  7:38 
       9    5  444 David Calle              Team Lawrence                 24:11.0  7:48 
      10    6  439 Chris Fink               Team Beloit                   24:46.1  7:59 
      11    7  430 Todd Anderbyrne          Team Beloit                   24:52.8  8:01 
      12    8  443 Jason Brozek             Team Lawrence                 25:01.1  8:04 
      13    9  455 Eran Crockett            Team Ripon                    25:15.6  8:08 
      14   10  447 Ken Anselment            Team Lawrence                 25:41.5  8:17 
      15       461 Jim Dahlgren             Unattached                    25:43.2  8:17 
      16   11  460 John Dalziel             Team Ripon                    27:21.0  8:49 
      17   12  433 Bruce Atwood             Team Beloit                   27:29.5  8:51 
      18   13  438 Daniel Youd              Team Beloit                   27:34.2  8:53 
      19   14  442 Matthew Stoneking        Team Lawrence                 27:40.1  8:55 
      20   15  453 Zach Messitte            Team Ripon                    29:28.6  9:30 
      21   16  431 Scott Bierman            Team Beloit                   29:54.6  9:38 
      22       458 John Tower               Unattached                    30:10.2  9:43 
      23   17  446 Michael Clement          Team Lawrence                 30:34.1  9:51 
      24       427 Andy Davis               Unattached                    30:50.7  9:56 
      25   18  454 Joe Hatcher              Team Ripon                    31:08.5 10:02 
      26       425 Hamah Gutelius           Unattached                    32:02.6 10:19 
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                              **** Open Race Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    39  Team Beloit                           (24:44.1  123:40.3 8:36.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Paul Dionne                  18:57.7
  2      6  Chris Fink                   24:46.1
  3      7  Todd Anderbyrne              24:52.8
  4     12  Bruce Atwood                 27:29.5
  5     13  Daniel Youd                  27:34.2
  6   ( 16) Scott Bierman                29:54.6
   
  2.    40  Team Ripon                            (25:24.6  127:03.0 7:31.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Rafael Salas                 21:56.7
  2      3  Ric Damm                     23:01.1
  3      9  Eran Crockett                25:15.6
  4     11  John Dalziel                 27:21.0
  5     15  Zach Messitte                29:28.6
  6   ( 18) Joe Hatcher                  31:08.5
   
  3.    41  Team Lawrence                         (25:14.9  126:14.4 3:59.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Andrew Save                  23:40.7
  2      5  David Calle                  24:11.0
  3      8  Jason Brozek                 25:01.1
  4     10  Ken Anselment                25:41.5
  5     14  Matthew Stoneking            27:40.1
  6   ( 17) Michael Clement              30:34.1


